

BID TAB FOR		BLACKLINE, INC.	INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	CALIFORNIA PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE COMPANY	TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BID 18-7: 2018 JOINT AGENCY SLURRY SEAL PROJECT		13023 NE HWY 99, SUITE #7 PMB 196	PO BOX 1840	9390 ELDER CREEK RD	4522 PARKER AVE, STE 350	3785 CHANNEL DRIVE WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691
PROJECT NUMBER 072818		VANCOUVER, WA 98686	SPARKS, NV 89432-1841	SACRAMENTO, CA 95829	McCLELLAN, CA 95652	
		CONTACT: CODY LORENZEN (PRESIDENT)	CONTACT: CHRISTOPHER BURKE (PRESIDENT)	CONTACT: BRUCE TAYLOR (VICE-PRESIDENT)	CONTACT: MIKE FAIN (VICE-PRESIDENT)	CONTACT: JORDAN REED (TREASURER)
		PH: 360-225-1080; E: Cody@Blacklineinc.net	PH: 775-358-1355; E: chris.burke@gcinc.com	PH: 916-381-8033; E: btaylor@cpmamerica.com	PH: 956-383-1756; E: mike.fain@telferpavements.com	PH: 916-373-1500; E: VSSI_Contracts@slurry.com
SCHEDULE "A" - CITY OF VANCOUVER						

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1A	Flaggers and Spotters	300	HR	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$79.00	\$23,700.00	\$64.00	\$19,200.00	\$63.00	\$18,900.00
2A	Portable Changeable Message Sign	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,803.00	\$3,606.00	\$1,940.00	\$3,880.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,794.75	\$3,589.50
3A	Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	296,000	SY	\$1.33	\$393,680.00	\$1.48	\$438,080.00	\$1.44	\$426,240.00	\$1.54	\$455,840.00	\$2.03	\$600,880.00
				Total Schedule "A"		Total Schedule "A"		Total Schedule "A"		Total Schedule "A"		Total Schedule "A"	
				\$412,180.00		\$464,186.00		\$453,820.00		\$478,640.00		\$623,369.50	

SCHEDULE “B” – CLARK COUNTY

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1B	Flaggers and Spotters	400	HR	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$79.00	\$31,600.00	\$64.00	\$25,600.00	\$63.00	\$25,200.00
2B	Portable Changeable Message Sign	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,803.00	\$3,606.00	\$1,940.00	\$3,880.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,794.75	\$3,589.50
3B	Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	163,000	SY	\$1.33	\$216,790.00	\$1.48	\$241,240.00	\$1.57	\$255,910.00	\$1.77	\$288,510.00	\$2.03	\$330,890.00
				Total Schedule "B"		Total Schedule "B"		Total Schedule "B"		Total Schedule "B"		Total Schedule "B"	
				\$240,790.00		\$274,846.00		\$291,390.00		\$317,710.00		\$359,679.50	

SCHEDULE “C” – CITY OF CAMAS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1C	Flaggers and Spotters	70	HR	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$79.00	\$5,530.00	\$64.00	\$4,480.00	\$63.00	\$4,410.00
2C	Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	46,500	SY	\$1.33	\$61,845.00	\$1.48	\$68,820.00	\$1.67	\$77,655.00	\$2.25	\$104,625.00	\$2.03	\$94,395.00
				Total Schedule "C"		Total Schedule "C"		Total Schedule "C"		Total Schedule "C"		Total Schedule "C"	
				\$65,695.00		\$74,070.00		\$83,185.00		\$109,105.00		\$98,805.00	

SCHEDULE “D” – CITY OF WASHOUGAL

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1D	Flaggers and Spotters	130	HR	\$55.00	\$7,150.00	\$75.00	\$9,750.00	\$79.00	\$10,270.00	\$64.00	\$8,320.00	\$63.00	\$8,190.00
2D	Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	85,200	SY	\$1.33	\$113,316.00	\$1.48	\$126,096.00	\$1.65	\$140,580.00	\$2.00	\$170,400.00	\$2.03	\$172,956.00
				Total Schedule "D"		Total Schedule "D"		Total Schedule "D"		Total Schedule "D"		Total Schedule "D"	
				\$120,466.00		\$135,846.00		\$150,850.00		\$178,720.00		\$181,146.00	
				TOTAL SCHEDULE A+B+C+D		TOTAL SCHEDULE "A" & "B"		TOTAL SCHEDULE "A" & "B"		TOTAL SCHEDULE "A" & "B"		TOTAL SCHEDULE "A" & "B"	
				\$839,131.00		\$948,948.00		\$979,245.00		\$1,084,175.00		\$1,263,000.00	